R
JCB ENERGY ELECTRIC POWER INDUSTRY
MADRID / SPAIN
Usine de Générateurs JCB Energy
•  Suspension à torsion à double frein / col de
cygne
•  Pieds de support latéraux mécaniques

Poids net
5 Amp resistive load max > 0.25W
COMMENT COMMANDER
Utilisez les tableaux ci-dessous pour sélectionner les spécifications uniques de votre soupape d'arrêt d'admission d'air modèle
7002 :
DDD
DDD Connection Options
RZX Deutsch Solenoid Connector (DT04-
4P), Deustch Switch Connector with
integral 33 kΩ Shunt (DT06-2S)
RZO Deutsch Solenoid Connector (DT04-
4P), PIN Style Plug in 15-4 Layout
Switch Connector (38999)
HAC Weatherpack Solenoid Connector
(12015792), Deustch Switch Connector
(DT06-2S)
A
Valve
Size
4 4 inch,
standard
BB Valve Operator
72 Electric Solenoid,
24VDC
C
Switch
Options
A Valve Open =
Switch Closed
B Valve Open =
Switch Open
NOS CERTIFICATS
A
P
P
R
O
V
ED
M
A
N
U
FA
CT
U
R
ER
HAS OUR TOTAL SUPPORT
We are pleased to certify that this company, with its registered
office (address as below), is fully authorised as an Original
Equipment Manufacturer partner to incorporate Mecc Alte
AC Generators when selling and distributing generating sets.
Mecc Alte also certifies that its products sold to this company
are fully covered by the Mecc Alte Warranty.
Mecc Alte provides this company access to its extensive
product knowledge in order to incorporate Mecc Alte AC
Generators when selling and distributing generating sets.
World-class alternators 1 – 5,000kVA.
CERTIFICATE NO.
MA000
VALID UNTIL
COMPANY ADDRESS